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VOL 0092PAcr 793

CQns~der approvlng the 8e11109 of the following flxed asset frOID Aud~tQr's
Office.
(1) CaSle Calculator DR-2280 A106892

CaS10 Calculator
Motion carried 4 - 0

Moved Cornmlss10ner Boatrlght
Seconded CommlBsl0ner Hays
Motlon To approve the 8e111n9
Offlce
(1)

Vote
DR-2280 A106892

of the followlng flxed asset from Audltor's

< Clerk copy here >
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CHANGE OF FIXED ASSET STATUS
DATE,_~:::::...:...:;....;::...__C_...!.. _
THE FOLLOWING FIXED ASSET IS TO BE: (Clrcle One)

TRANSFERRED

~ l\.k.¥- -I oA(x -, '(J./
DISPOSED

FIXED ASSET
QuantIty Descrlptlon

OX::,,(, Co ((ll.lhLTi!.-A
liQ!k.l

D'K - ');Z'<, '

serial #

FROM (Transferor): C±c
TO (Transferee) :

The Transferor requests that th~s f~xed asset be removed from
~nventory for his/her office and placed in the lnventory for
TranS~f~ce as of the date shown above.

~ \\L,
Transferor Elected Officlal/Department Head

the
the

Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head
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Consider approYlng the transfer of the follgw1oq fixed assets froID Audltor to
Constable Precinct #4

(1)
(I)
(I)

B1nary Systems CPU
Monlter Magnavox
FUJ1tSU Keyboard

901747
11063067
K8090604

A106962
A106960

Moved Comm1Bsl0ner Boatrlght
Seconded: Commlss10ner Hays
Motion To approve the transfer
to Constable PreCl0ct #4
(1) Blnary SystemsCPU
(1) MooltorMagnavox
(1) FUj1tsu Keyboard

Vote. Motion carried 4 - 0

of the followlng flxed assets from Audltor
901747
11063067
K8090604

A106962
A106960

< Clerk copy here >
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CHANGE OF FIXED ASSET
lo/3lq~

STI\TUS
DI\TE, -"'-'--'--'- _

THE FOLLOWING FIXED ASSET IS~~~~_(Circ!e One)
TRANSFERRED

DISPOSED

FIXED ASSET
QUantity pescrlotlQD SQr.lal #£

FROM (Transferor)" __ ~tZ~4~(~t~/~to~r-~ __
TO (Transferee). C-v.$"F!"B1..6 --Pa«k'"J~<.j _
The Transferor requests that this fixed asset be removed from the
inventory for hls/her office and p!aced in the inventory for the
Transfer~~e~a~f the date shown above.

~ .:4 jl~ A.~_.,j 10-1'/--'(7
;;;T;::r:::a-=n-=s"f:::er=or~===:;;E:;'!:::e-=cit-=e5d~0~f'f~lC-=,T'a:::!'/";;D'e:::p:::a:::r"t:::m:::e:::n'"'t:---CH"e"'a":ld;--rr-~fJr

1.04


